
Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii -intretinere

I.D.: 100932198

Data publicarii	29.07.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 577,03 RON - 577,03 RON

Descriere: GOLDEN GF-0579 TAMBURMOTOCOSITOARE BUTON ROSU MARE 32136 BUC 1,000 37,8151 37,82 7,19 2 2595 - LACAT AURIU 63 2595 BUC 3,000 12,6050 37,82 7,19 3 32136 - GOLDEN GF-0579 TAMBURMOTOCOSITOARE BUTON ROSU MARE 32136 BUC 2,000 37,8151 75,63 14,37 4 3550 - PIULITA HEX.M6. 3550 MIB 0,036 67,2269 2,42 0,46 5 17983 - SO SILICON NEGRU (GASKET)300ML (123008) 17983 BUC 1,000 46,2185 46,22 8,78 6 5382 - SURUB CAP TORBANT M6X80 5382 MIB 0,036 578,1513 20,81 3,95 7 31180 - TEAVA RECTANG.40X40X2 (6m/buc) 31180 BUC 4,000 73,1092 292,44 55,56 8 20759 - VASELINA TOTAL LICA 2 1KG(655227) 20759 BUC 1,000 63,8655 63,87 12,14
